Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-770 V2
	� Intel® 10th Gen Xeon®/Core™ i CPU socket-type (LGA1200) with Intel®
W480E/H420E chipset
	� Wide operating temperature (-10 ~ 60 °C)
	� VGA and HDMI output
	� 2 x GigaLAN, 2 x USB 3.2 (Gen2) and 6 x USB 3.2 (Gen1)

20706WX9ES0135 img MIC-770V2W Win10 IoT Ent 2019 64b 1809, Entry
20706U20DS0015 img Ubun20.4 MIC-770V2W 64b 2004 ENU
Ordering Information
Part Number COO VGA HDMI 2.5" HDD/SSD mSATA USB3.2
(Gen2)
USB3.2
(Gen1) USB 2.0 GbE COM PCIe Power
MIC-770W-20A1 China 1 1 1 1 2 6 0 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-770W-20A1U Taiwan 1 1 1 1 2 6 0 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-770H-20A1 China 1 1 1 1 0 4 4 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 9 ~ 36VDC
*MIC-770H does not support MIC-75M40, MIC-75M20-01 and MIC-75G30